
From To Lock in date Upto

2000 1 2000 FULLY PAID 10/10/2020 DEMAT

950 2001 2950 FULLY PAID 10/10/2018 DEMAT

2000 2951 4950 FULLY PAID 10/10/2020 DEMAT

5050 4951 10000 FULLY PAID 10/10/2018 DEMAT

508000 10001 518000 FULLY PAID 10/10/2020 DEMAT

241300 518001 759300 FULLY PAID 10/10/2018 DEMAT

508000 759301 1267300 FULLY PAID 10/10/2020 DEMAT

2282700 1267301 3550000 FULLY PAID 10/10/2018 DEMAT
1521000 3550001 5071000 FULLY PAID FREE  

5071000 TOTAL

POOJAWESTERN METALIKS LIMITED  - SME IPO
Annexure I

Type of Security (F-Fully 
Paid, P-Partly Paid, L-

Lock-in etc.)

Distinctive Numbers range

Physical/Demat
Number of 
Securities


